
Tiratori Scelti

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Taccari Ezio (12/103) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 5

Verdini Adolfo (12/105) 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 11 4 5 0 0

Mastri Michele (12/107) 3 1 4 12 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 7

Properzi Andrea (12/104) 1 2 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Chahidi Mohamed (12/111) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Marzenni Fabio (12/106) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taccari Ezio 12/103 32 60 1,88

Verdini Adolfo 12/105 28 59 2,11

Mastri Michele 12/107 29 42 1,45

Properzi Andrea 12/104 23 23 1,00

Chahidi Mohamed 12/111 8 17 2,12

Marzenni Fabio 12/106 5 3 0,60

Bar Pato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun

Bollante Andrea (12/089) 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 6

Gasparrini Fabrizio (12/092) 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 11 4 11

Galanti Mirko (12/094) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 2 2

Bollante Simone (12/091) 4 7 4 5 4 10 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 3

Dignani Giordano (12/093) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8

Giacobini Elia (12/090) 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvetti Paolo (12/095) 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollante Andrea 12/089 28 63 2,25

Gasparrini Fabrizio 12/092 20 47 2,35

Galanti Mirko 12/094 18 42 2,33

Bollante Simone 12/091 22 38 1,73

Dignani Giordano 12/093 16 34 2,12

Giacobini Elia 12/090 12 23 1,92

Silvetti Paolo 12/095 12 15 1,25

Acli Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Luciani Helena (12/099) 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 11

Zengarini Nicolò (12/098) 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 0 4 6

Fratoni Andrea Gioia (12/097) 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 7 2 0 4 9

Bettucci Lucia (12/100) 4 4 4 3 1 0 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 2 1

Mazzilli Cristian (12/102) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Natali Lorenzo (12/101) 0 0 4 1 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luciani Helena 12/099 24 34 1,42

Zengarini Nicolò 12/098 32 26 0,81

Fratoni Andrea Gioia 12/097 26 22 0,85

Bettucci Lucia 12/100 26 19 0,73

Mazzilli Cristian 12/102 8 5 0,62

Natali Lorenzo 12/101 12 4 0,33


